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Imbalance of the control area APG

Imbalance of the control area APG per 15 minutes
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Consumption
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EUR/MWh
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Clearing Price 1
EXAA Price

Clearing price and EXAA spot price

Correlation between clearing price and
imbalance of the control area
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Hourly spot price
EUR/MWh

-80

-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

Date & Hour31
.12

.20
17

02
.01

.20
18

04
.01

.20
18

06
.01

.20
18

08
.01

.20
18

10
.01

.20
18

12
.01

.20
18

14
.01

.20
18

16
.01

.20
18

18
.01

.20
18

20
.01

.20
18

22
.01

.20
18

24
.01

.20
18

26
.01

.20
18

28
.01

.20
18

30
.01

.20
18

01
.02

.20
18

Phelix Hour
EXAA Hour

EEX intraday prices
EUR/MWh
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EXAA base and EXAA peak price
EUR/MWh
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739.119,26 €

1.177.962,26 €

Costs
Capacity 739.119,26 €
Energy 1.177.962,26 €

EUR
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Balancing costs for month Energy and capacity costs
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